1. PFEQ2 / PFE2F / PFE2P BRHIFE A5 % PFEQ2 / PFE2F / PFE2P Presser Foot Lifter

14

AN NG




1. PFE02 / PFE2F / PFE2P ERRAIFE H2EHE PFE(2 / PFE2F / PFE2P Presser Foot Lifter

FF 5%
Ref. No.

O 1 ON Lt LD —

= e e e e
NN — O

%17
#4]8
%419

Yk & 55

Parts No.
4PFE0101012
4PFE020102
4PFE020103
4PFE020104
8MP06401211A
4PFE010106
8MP05321210A
4UTC000139
2100000323
SMMO06401610A
4UTD000254
8MC04280807D
4PFE010113
4PFE010119
66480-11
8MB05320710G
4PFE1P0121
4PFE2F0118
4PFE2F0119

% i
Description
10517458 Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid
108 Joint
[E B Bracket
[E] B Bracket

124% Screw (UTB0302 M6-1%12)

JHEE Spring

12%% Screw (UTB0340 M5-0.8%11)
R4 Paster

A5 Washer (SH0323)
§84% Screw (CT0625 M6-1%16)

487€ Cord Clamp

1244 Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7%8)
£ Clutch Sleeve

F#EZ Cover

#4# Name Plate
i24% Screw (PFE020116 M5-0.8%7)

Tt 7745:F8 Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid
Tz 7745:F8 Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid
[&E € FE Bracket

* PFE2P FH (FIA )43+ RP 2 1Y)
#x PREQF i (FAFACTE9011 / CTF9611 / CTU9011 / CTU9611 &)

BHE
Amt.Req.

SN GRS CHUSUURI UIU NO R U S ' Y S NG YN S G N



